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Nowuhkwnre

Athlete
12 Cullen Curl
12 Brock Johnsen
12 Clay Radenz
11 Carter Elde
11 Nate Anderson
12 Jackson Kuznia
- Qualifying
Standard
11 Joe Williamson
12 Lucas Miller
12 Adam Arnold
11 Cutter Jones
10 Drew Henriksen*
11 Kaden Selle*
11 Denver
Piechowski*
12 Garret
Schaefbauer*
10 Lukas Heydt
12 Treys Tietz*
10 Louis-Francois
Belanger*
11 Issac Birnbaum*
10 Carter Byron*
12 Jose Franssen

9 Rivers Martin
11 Preston Kroeber
10 Tristan Quibell
11 Cody Dirk*

9 Jack Simmers
11 Anthony Lopez*
10 Will Lacher
12 Collin Allan

9 Jeran McNichols

9 Kayne Nelson
10 Nolan Johnson*

9 Anthony Brown*

9 Grant Hoffarth
10 Carl Henry
10 Nicholas Schulz
10 Aiden Bourke
12 Courage David
11 Dakota Cluchie
11 Devin Beach*

9 Olamide Alabi
12 Evan Schulz*
11 Weston Snyder*
12 Ryder Schmidt*
10 Soren Kaster

9 Cole Skabo
10 Hudson Flom
11 Jack Wilson
10 Mason Haugland*
10 Keaton Reinke
11 Isaac Rhoads*

9 Angel Lopez*
12 Mason Robertson

9 Joe Flaherty
12 Joel Tande*

Mark
38.80 PR
40.15 PR
40.45 PR
40.81 PR
42.10 PR
42.13 PR
42.44

42.50 PR
42.60 PR
42.70

42.89 PR
43.33 PR
43.34 PR
43.35 PR

43.36

43.45 PR
43.84 PR
44.01 PR

44.10 PR
44.40 PR
44.44

44.46 PR
44.61 PR
44.75 PR
45.16 PR
45.35 PR
45.46 PR
45.49 PR
45.58 PR
45.73 PR
45.86 PR
45.91 PR
45.91 PR
46.21 PR
46.26 PR
46.44 PR
46.46 PR
46.52 PR
46.56 PR
46.62

46.66 PR
46.76 PR
46.81

46.90 PR
47.01 PR
47.18 PR
47.25 PR
47.32

47.43 PR
47.67 PR
47.71 PR
47.79 PR
47.97 PR
48.00 PR
48.12

ST Team

ND St. Mary's
ND Century
ND Century

ND
ND

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND

ND
ND
ND

Grand Forks Central
Century

NDHSAA - Class A
Grand Forks Central

Bismarck
Grand Forks Central

ND Williston

ND
ND
ND

ND

ND

ND
ND

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND

Bismarck
Dickinson
Davies

Mandan
Red River

Mandan
Bismarck

Red River

ND West Fargo

ND

Century

ND Jamestown

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Fargo South

Legacy

Grand Forks Central
Grand Forks Central
Fargo South

Grand Forks Central
Bismarck

Century

Mandan

Minot

Red River

Legacy

Legacy

Fargo South

ND West Fargo
ND Watford City
ND Jamestown

ND
ND
ND
ND

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Davies
Legacy
Legacy
Davies

Dickinson

Red River

Century

Devils Lake

Minot

Legacy

Grand Forks Central
Minot

Shanley

Grand Forks Central

Date

Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 08
Mar 01

Apr 10
Apr 10
Mar 26
Apr 10
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 17

Apr 17

Apr 10
Apr 17
Apr 17

Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 08
Apr 10
Apr 08
Apr 09
Apr 17
Mar 26
Apr 17
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 10
Apr 08
Apr 08
Mar 25
Apr 08
Apr 10
Apr 16
Apr 09
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 08
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 16
Apr 08
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 08
Apr 09
Apr 17

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=11

Meet

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Grand Forks Triangular
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Blue Hawk Invitational

Eagle Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Eagle Invite

West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Valley City Boys Invite

Fargo South Icebreaker

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Grand Forks Triangular

Eagle Invite

Fargo South Icebreaker

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

Minot Earlybird

Minot Earlybird

Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Fargo South Icebreaker

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Eagle Invite

West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Minot Earlybird

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Eagle Invite

Minot Earlybird

Fargo South Icebreaker

Eagle Invite
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9 Christian Jangula
10 Keaton Reinke*
9 Thompson
Fischer*
11 Nicholas Gentile
10 Cambden
Backman
10 Finn Lynch
10 Nolan Johnson
11 Steven Edwards
11 Xaawaaruxti Fox
12 Mehki Dennis
9 Rustin
Medenwald*
11 Jimmy Areola
11 Jacob Wilt
9 Will Mickelson*
10 Aiden Zugg*
9 Ben Strand
10 Ty Johnson
9 Carson Blegen*
12 Lucas Norton
9 Reis Kessel
9 Sam Pierce
10 Paris Ndikum*
9 Elliot Sticka
9 Aiden Herz
9 Anthony Alonzo
9 Asher Williams*
9 Mikko Angelo
Villas*
9 Jack Austin
9 Eli Meagher
9 Laquan King
9 Nate Shorma*
10 Charlie Anderson
10 James Weninger
10 Lucas Frieler
10 Samuel Kebulu
9 Jacob Bergstrom
9 Josh Neil
9 Luke Eberle
9 Holden Howard
12 Cesar Calderon
9 Bjorn Kielty
9 Aaron Lindberg
9 Jesse Olson
9 Omer Ali

48.16 PR
48.29 PR
48.53 PR

48.63 PR
48.80 PR

49.07 PR
49.27 PR
49.31 PR
49.43 PR
49.77 PR
49.86 PR

49.96 PR
50.08 PR
50.30 PR
50.36 PR
50.53 PR
50.63

50.98 PR
51.01 PR
51.07 PR
51.15 PR
51.19 PR
51.28 PR
51.34 PR
51.41 PR
51.47 PR
51.52 PR

51.62 PR
51.81 PR
52.43 PR
52.73 PR
52.74 PR
53.00 PR
53.56 PR
53.60 PR
53.86 PR
54.27 PR
55.34 PR
58.60 PR
59.26
59.58 PR
1:01.86 PR
1:02.11 PR
1:06.30 PR

Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

ND Century Apr 10 Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

ND Minot Apr 17 Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

ND Davies Apr 17 Eagle Invite

ND Grand Forks Central Apr 10 Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

ND Minot Apr 08 Minot Earlybird

ND Fargo North Apr 08 Valley City Boys Invite

ND Legacy Apr 08 Minot Earlybird

ND West Fargo Apr 08 West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
ND Legacy Apr 08 Minot Earlybird

ND West Fargo Sheyenne  Mar 29 West Fargo Sheyenne Earlybird

ND Mandan Apr 17 Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

ND Dickinson Apr 01 Watford City/Williston Invite

ND Williston Apr 10 Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

ND Mandan Apr 17 Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

ND Williston Apr 17 Blue Hawk Invitational

ND Red River Mar 26 Grand Forks Triangular

ND Mandan Apr 10 Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

ND Red River Apr 17 Eagle Invite

ND Davies Mar 25 Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
ND Fargo South Mar 25 Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
ND Mandan Apr 10 Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

ND Jamestown Apr 16 West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
ND Fargo South Apr 09 Fargo South Icebreaker

ND Fargo South Apr 09 Fargo South Icebreaker

ND West Fargo Apr 08 West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
ND Jamestown Apr 16 West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
ND Red River Apr 17 Eagle Invite

ND Minot Apr 08 Minot Earlybird

ND Minot Apr 08 Minot Earlybird

ND Fargo North Apr 08 Valley City Boys Invite

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Fargo North
ND Fargo North
ND Fargo North

Apr 16
Apr 08
Apr 08
Apr 08

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Valley City Boys Invite
Valley City Boys Invite
Valley City Boys Invite

ND Fargo South Apr 01 Fargo South Earlybird

ND Williston Apr 01 Watford City/Williston Invite
ND Red River Apr 10 Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
ND Mandan Apr 10 Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

ND Mandan Apr 10 Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

ND West Fargo Apr 01 Fargo South Earlybird

ND Fargo North Apr 08 Valley City Boys Invite

ND Fargo North
ND Fargo South
ND West Fargo

Apr 08
Apr 01
Apr 01

Valley City Boys Invite
Fargo South Earlybird
Fargo South Earlybird
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