

Athletic.net

Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

		Athlete	Mark	ST Team	Date	Meet
1.	12	Cullen Curl	38.80 PR	ND St. Mary's	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
2.	12	Brock Johnsen	40.15 PR	ND Century	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
3.	12	Clay Radenz	40.45 PR	ND Century	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
		Carter Elde	40.81 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
5.	11	Nate Anderson	42.10 PR	ND Century	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
6.	12	Jackson Kuznia	42.13 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	Apr 08	West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
7.	-	Qualifying	42.44	ND NDHSAA - Class A		NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
		Standard				
8.	11	Joe Williamson	42.50 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
9.	12	Lucas Miller	42.60 PR	ND Bismarck	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
10.	12	Adam Arnold	42.70	ND Grand Forks Central	Mar 26	Grand Forks Triangular
11.	11	Cutter Jones	42.89 pr	ND Williston	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
12.	10	Drew Henriksen*	43.33 pr	ND Bismarck	Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
13.	11	Kaden Selle*	43.34 pr	ND Dickinson	Apr 17	Blue Hawk Invitational
14.	11	Denver	43.35 PR	ND Davies	Apr 17	Eagle Invite
		Piechowski*				
15.	12	Garret	43.36	ND Mandan	Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
		Schaefbauer*				
16.	10	Lukas Heydt	43.45 PR	ND Red River	Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
17.	12	Treys Tietz*	43.84 pr	ND Mandan	Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
18.	10	Louis-Francois	44.01 PR	ND Bismarck	Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
		Belanger*				
		Issac Birnbaum*	44.10 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	Apr 16	West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
20.	10	Carter Byron*	44.40 PR	ND Red River	Apr 17	Eagle Invite
21.	12	Jose Franssen	44.44	ND West Fargo	Apr 08	West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
22.	9	Rivers Martin	44.46 PR	ND Century		Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
		Preston Kroeber	44.61 PR	ND Jamestown		Valley City Boys Invite
		Tristan Quibell		ND Fargo South	•	Fargo South Icebreaker
		Cody Dirk*	45.16 PR	ND Legacy		Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
		Jack Simmers	45.35 pr	ND Grand Forks Central	Mar 26	Grand Forks Triangular
		Anthony Lopez*	45.46 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	Apr 17	5
		Will Lacher	45.49 PR	ND Fargo South	Apr 09	5
		Collin Allan	45.58 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
		Jeran McNichols	45.73 PR	ND Bismarck		Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
31.		Kayne Nelson		ND Century		Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
32.		Nolan Johnson*	45.91 PR	ND Mandan		Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
~ .		Anthony Brown*	45.91 PR	ND Minot		Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
		Grant Hoffarth	46.21 PR	ND Red River	Apr 10	,
		Carl Henry	46.26 PR	ND Legacy	.'	Minot Earlybird
		Nicholas Schulz	46.44 PR	ND Legacy	•	Minot Earlybird
		Aiden Bourke	46.46 PR	ND Fargo South		Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
		Courage David	46.52 PR	ND West Fargo		West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
		Dakota Cluchie		ND Watford City	•	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
		Devin Beach*	46.62	ND Jamestown		West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
41.		Olamide Alabi		ND Davies		Fargo South Icebreaker
		Evan Schulz*	46.76 PR	ND Legacy	Apr 17	
		Weston Snyder*	46.81 46.90 pr	ND Legacy	•	•
		Ryder Schmidt* Soren Kaster		ND Davies	•	Eagle Invite
45. 46.		Cole Skabo	47.01 pr 47.18 pr	ND West Fargo Sheyenne ND Dickinson	Apr 08 Apr 10	West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
		Hudson Flom	47.16 PR 47.25 PR	ND Red River	Apr 10 Apr 10	,
		Jack Wilson	47.25 PR 47.32	ND Century	Apr 10 Apr 10	,
		Mason Haugland*	47.32 47.43 pr	ND Devils Lake	Apr 10 Apr 16	
		Keaton Reinke	47.43 PR 47.67 PR	ND Minot	•	Minot Earlybird
		Isaac Rhoads*	47.71 PR	ND Legacy	Apr 00 Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
52.		Angel Lopez*	47.79 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	Apr 17 Apr 17	
		Mason Robertson	47.97 PR	ND Minot	Apr 08	-
		Joe Flaherty		ND Shanley		Fargo South Icebreaker
		Joel Tande*	48.12	ND Grand Forks Central		Eagle Invite

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=11

4/19/2021

Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

.,	0/2021			000011110	
5	6. 9 Christian Jangula	48.16 PR	ND Century	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
5	7. 10 Keaton Reinke*	48.29 PR	ND Minot	Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
5	8. 9 Thompson	48.53 PR	ND Davies	Apr 17	Eagle Invite
	Fischer*				
5	9. 11 Nicholas Gentile	48.63 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
6	0. 10 Cambden	48.80 PR	ND Minot	Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
	Backman				
6	51. 10 Finn Lynch	49.07 PR	ND Fargo North	Apr 08	Valley City Boys Invite
6	2. 10 Nolan Johnson	49.27 PR	ND Legacy	Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
6	3. 11 Steven Edwards	49.31 PR	ND West Fargo	Apr 08	West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
e	4. 11 Xaawaaruxti Fox	49.43 PR	ND Legacy	Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
e	5. 12 Mehki Dennis	49.77 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	Mar 29	West Fargo Sheyenne Earlybird
e	6. 9 Rustin	49.86 PR	ND Mandan	Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
	Medenwald*				
е	57. 11 Jimmy Areola	49.96 PR	ND Dickinson	Apr 01	Watford City/Williston Invite
е	8. 11 Jacob Wilt	50.08 PR	ND Williston		Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
е	 9 Will Mickelson* 	50.30 PR	ND Mandan	Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
7	'0. 10 Aiden Zugg*	50.36 PR	ND Williston	Apr 17	Blue Hawk Invitational
7	1. 9 Ben Strand	50.53 PR	ND Red River	Mar 26	Grand Forks Triangular
7	2. 10 Ty Johnson	50.63	ND Mandan	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
7	 9 Carson Blegen* 	50.98 PR	ND Red River		Eagle Invite
	4. 12 Lucas Norton	51.01 PR	ND Davies		Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
7	5. 9 Reis Kessel	51.07 PR	ND Fargo South		Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
7	6. 9 Sam Pierce	51.15 PR	ND Mandan		Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
	'7. 10 Paris Ndikum*	51.19 PR	ND Jamestown		West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
7	 9 Elliot Sticka 	51.28 PR	ND Fargo South		Fargo South Icebreaker
7	9. 9 Aiden Herz	51.34 PR	ND Fargo South		Fargo South Icebreaker
	0. 9 Anthony Alonzo	51.41 PR	ND West Fargo		West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
	 9 Asher Williams* 	51.47 PR	ND Jamestown	Apr 16	West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
8	 9 Mikko Angelo Villas* 	51.52 PR	ND Red River	Apr 17	Eagle Invite
8	3. 9 Jack Austin	51.62 PR	ND Minot	Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
8	4. 9 Eli Meagher	51.81 PR	ND Minot	Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
8	5. 9 Laquan King	52.43 PR	ND Fargo North	Apr 08	Valley City Boys Invite
8	6. 9 Nate Shorma*	52.73 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	Apr 16	West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
8	37. 10 Charlie Anderson	52.74 PR	ND Fargo North		Valley City Boys Invite
8	88. 10 James Weninger	53.00 PR	ND Fargo North		Valley City Boys Invite
8	9. 10 Lucas Frieler	53.56 PR	ND Fargo North	•	Valley City Boys Invite
ç	0. 10 Samuel Kebulu	53.60 PR	ND Fargo South		Fargo South Earlybird
ç	1. 9 Jacob Bergstrom	53.86 PR	ND Williston		Watford City/Williston Invite
	02. 9 Josh Neil	54.27 PR	ND Red River	Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
ç	3. 9 Luke Eberle	55.34 PR	ND Mandan	Apr 10	1
	4. 9 Holden Howard	58.60 PR	ND Mandan	Apr 10	1
	5. 12 Cesar Calderon	59.26	ND West Fargo		Fargo South Earlybird
	6. 9 Bjorn Kielty	59.58 PR	ND Fargo North		Valley City Boys Invite
	7. 9 Aaron Lindberg	1:01.86 PR	ND Fargo North		Valley City Boys Invite
	9 Jesse Olson	1:02.11 PR	ND Fargo South		Fargo South Earlybird
ç	9. 9 Omer Ali	1:06.30 PR	ND West Fargo	Apr 01	Fargo South Earlybird

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved